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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 142 2773 23 2111 222 1591 2611CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 142 2773 23 2111 222 1591 26118TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 142 2773 23 2111 222 1591 26118th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 142 2773 23 2111 222 1591 26115TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 142 2773 23 2111 222 1591 26111st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 19 426 1 181 31 220 3111st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 26 643 7 617 59 357 6772nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 47 672 9 442 47 362 6193rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 22 470 0 613 40 365 5454th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 28 562 6 258 45 287 4595th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 61 1061 8 840 90 685 936Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 142 2773 23 2111 222 1591 2611MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 78 1591 10 787 123 821 1303TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 81 1712 15 1271 132 906 1675Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 142 2773 23 2111 222 1591 2611Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 142 2773 23 2111 222 1591 2611CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 142 2773 23 2111 222 1591 26118TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 142 2773 23 2111 222 1591 26118th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 142 2773 23 2111 222 1591 26115TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 142 2773 23 2111 222 1591 26111st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 19 426 1 181 31 220 3111st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 26 643 7 617 59 357 6772nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 47 672 9 442 47 362 6193rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 22 470 0 613 40 365 5454th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 28 562 6 258 45 287 4595th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 61 1061 8 840 90 685 936Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 142 2773 23 2111 222 1591 2611MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 78 1591 10 787 123 821 1303TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 81 1712 15 1271 132 906 1675Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 142 2773 23 2111 222 1591 2611Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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NON-PARTISAN  *US REPRESENTATIVE 8TH

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 2602 2563CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 2602 25638TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 2602 25638th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 2602 25635TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 2602 25631st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 383 2421st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 588 7412nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 638 5493rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 448 6984th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 545 3335th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 988 1003Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 2602 2563MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 1485 1028TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 1614 1560Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 2602 2563Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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NON-PARTISAN  *STATE ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 5

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 2486 2579CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 2486 25798TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 2486 25798th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 2486 25795TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 2486 25791st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 372 2391st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 569 7362nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 616 5453rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 415 7154th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 514 3445th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 935 1006Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 2486 2579MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 1424 1038TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 1551 1573Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 2486 2579Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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NON-PARTISAN  *BD OF ED GOV BD MONO COUNTY 1

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

88.78 277 488CALIFORNIA 945 839
88.78 277 4888TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 945 839
88.78 277 4888th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 945 839
88.78 277 4885TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 945 839
88.78 277 4881st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 945 839

88.78 277 4884th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 945 839
41.16 129 225Election Day Totals 945 389
88.78 277 488MONO COUNTY 945 839

47.62 148 263Vote By Mail Totals 945 450

88.78 277 488Grand Totals 945 839
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NON-PARTISAN  *SUPERVISOR, 4TH DISTRICT

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

87.34 607 513CALIFORNIA 1,374 1,200
87.34 607 5138TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 1,374 1,200
87.34 607 5138th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
87.34 607 5135TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
87.34 607 5131st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 1,374 1,200

87.34 607 5134th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
40.83 284 239Election Day Totals 1,374 561
87.34 607 513MONO COUNTY 1,374 1,200
84.15 161 154TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 429 361

46.51 323 274Vote By Mail Totals 1,374 639

87.34 607 513Grand Totals 1,374 1,200
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NON-PARTISAN  *BOARD MEMBER JUNE LAKE

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

86.35 190 125 128 132 183CALIFORNIA 381 329
86.35 190 125 128 132 1838TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 381 329
86.35 190 125 128 132 1838th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 381 329
86.35 190 125 128 132 1835TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 381 329
86.35 190 125 128 132 1831st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 381 329

86.35 190 125 128 132 1833rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 381 329
29.92 62 33 47 52 72Election Day Totals 381 114
86.35 190 125 128 132 183MONO COUNTY 381 329

56.43 128 92 81 80 111Vote By Mail Totals 381 215

86.35 190 125 128 132 183Grand Totals 381 329
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 3048CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 30488TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 30488th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 30485TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 30481st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 234364 275 439 192 300 305 3791st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 537532 805 781 537 638 659 7562nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 491580 632 768 417 536 621 6703rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 428477 672 626 507 601 514 6964th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 320469 418 580 296 410 440 5475th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 7481044 993 1232 770 1019 934 1205Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 3048MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 9541342 1218 1676 843 1172 1269 1517TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 12621378 1809 1962 1179 1466 1605 1843Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 3048Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 3048CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 30488TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 30488th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 30485TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 30481st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 234364 275 439 192 300 305 3791st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 537532 805 781 537 638 659 7562nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 491580 632 768 417 536 621 6703rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 428477 672 626 507 601 514 6964th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 320469 418 580 296 410 440 5475th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 7481044 993 1232 770 1019 934 1205Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 3048MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 9541342 1218 1676 843 1172 1269 1517TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 12621378 1809 1962 1179 1466 1605 1843Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 3048Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 3048CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 30488TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 30488th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 30485TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 30481st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 234364 275 439 192 300 305 3791st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 537532 805 781 537 638 659 7562nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 491580 632 768 417 536 621 6703rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 428477 672 626 507 601 514 6964th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 320469 418 580 296 410 440 5475th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 7481044 993 1232 770 1019 934 1205Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 3048MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 9541342 1218 1676 843 1172 1269 1517TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 12621378 1809 1962 1179 1466 1605 1843Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 3048Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 3048CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 30488TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 30488th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 30485TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 30481st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 234364 275 439 192 300 305 3791st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 537532 805 781 537 638 659 7562nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 491580 632 768 417 536 621 6703rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 428477 672 626 507 601 514 6964th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 320469 418 580 296 410 440 5475th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 7481044 993 1232 770 1019 934 1205Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 3048MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 9541342 1218 1676 843 1172 1269 1517TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 12621378 1809 1962 1179 1466 1605 1843Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 20102422 2802 3194 1949 2485 2539 3048Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 3811CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 38118TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 38118th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 38115TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 38111st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 146429 204 440 221 488 151 4891st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 407744 593 818 544 799 536 9322nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 290731 463 793 435 865 330 9153rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 361619 534 603 564 691 446 7834th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 199561 325 650 265 682 212 6925th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 5491202 807 1248 828 1355 672 1475Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 3811MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 5771635 911 1813 813 1914 632 1972TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 8541882 1312 2056 1201 2170 1003 2336Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 3811Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 3811CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 38118TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 38118th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 38115TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 38111st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 146429 204 440 221 488 151 4891st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 407744 593 818 544 799 536 9322nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 290731 463 793 435 865 330 9153rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 361619 534 603 564 691 446 7834th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 199561 325 650 265 682 212 6925th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 5491202 807 1248 828 1355 672 1475Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 3811MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 5771635 911 1813 813 1914 632 1972TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 8541882 1312 2056 1201 2170 1003 2336Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 3811Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 3811CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 38118TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 38118th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 38115TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 38111st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 146429 204 440 221 488 151 4891st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 407744 593 818 544 799 536 9322nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 290731 463 793 435 865 330 9153rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 361619 534 603 564 691 446 7834th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 199561 325 650 265 682 212 6925th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 5491202 807 1248 828 1355 672 1475Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 3811MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 5771635 911 1813 813 1914 632 1972TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 8541882 1312 2056 1201 2170 1003 2336Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 3811Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 3811CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 38118TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 38118th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 38115TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 38111st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 146429 204 440 221 488 151 4891st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 407744 593 818 544 799 536 9322nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 290731 463 793 435 865 330 9153rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 361619 534 603 564 691 446 7834th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 199561 325 650 265 682 212 6925th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 5491202 807 1248 828 1355 672 1475Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 3811MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 5771635 911 1813 813 1914 632 1972TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 8541882 1312 2056 1201 2170 1003 2336Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 14033084 2119 3304 2029 3525 1675 3811Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 2209CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 22098TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 22098th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 22095TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 22091st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 341337 261 211 407 331 273 2951st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 819630 648 441 864 520 771 5172nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 617681 459 371 779 561 597 5843rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 754473 617 382 735 517 601 3784th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 441485 343 285 567 427 421 4355th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 1190952 937 647 1318 936 1021 820Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 2209MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 13061373 1011 799 1663 1247 1179 1223TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 17821654 1391 1043 2034 1420 1642 1389Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 2209Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 2209CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 22098TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 22098th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 22095TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 22091st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 341337 261 211 407 331 273 2951st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 819630 648 441 864 520 771 5172nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 617681 459 371 779 561 597 5843rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 754473 617 382 735 517 601 3784th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 441485 343 285 567 427 421 4355th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 1190952 937 647 1318 936 1021 820Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 2209MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 13061373 1011 799 1663 1247 1179 1223TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 17821654 1391 1043 2034 1420 1642 1389Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 2209Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 2209CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 22098TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 22098th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 22095TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 22091st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 341337 261 211 407 331 273 2951st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 819630 648 441 864 520 771 5172nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 617681 459 371 779 561 597 5843rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 754473 617 382 735 517 601 3784th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 441485 343 285 567 427 421 4355th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 1190952 937 647 1318 936 1021 820Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 2209MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 13061373 1011 799 1663 1247 1179 1223TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 17821654 1391 1043 2034 1420 1642 1389Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 2209Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 2209CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 22098TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 22098th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 22095TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 22091st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 341337 261 211 407 331 273 2951st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 819630 648 441 864 520 771 5172nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 617681 459 371 779 561 597 5843rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 754473 617 382 735 517 601 3784th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 441485 343 285 567 427 421 4355th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 1190952 937 647 1318 936 1021 820Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 2209MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 13061373 1011 799 1663 1247 1179 1223TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 17821654 1391 1043 2034 1420 1642 1389Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 29722606 2328 1690 3352 2356 2663 2209Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 2340CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 23408TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 23408th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 23405TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 23401st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 297380 259 430 234 386 244 2901st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 633571 789 804 563 590 748 6582nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 670636 588 798 447 575 621 4603rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 503409 755 667 502 438 696 5754th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 458553 356 604 315 499 391 3575th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 979946 1093 1247 846 994 1028 904Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 2340MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 12661501 1086 1727 915 1429 1113 1086TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 15821603 1654 2056 1215 1494 1672 1436Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 2340Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 2340CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 23408TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 23408th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 23405TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 23401st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 297380 259 430 234 386 244 2901st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 633571 789 804 563 590 748 6582nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 670636 588 798 447 575 621 4603rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 503409 755 667 502 438 696 5754th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 458553 356 604 315 499 391 3575th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 979946 1093 1247 846 994 1028 904Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 2340MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 12661501 1086 1727 915 1429 1113 1086TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 15821603 1654 2056 1215 1494 1672 1436Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 2340Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 2340CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 23408TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 23408th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 23405TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 23401st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 297380 259 430 234 386 244 2901st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 633571 789 804 563 590 748 6582nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 670636 588 798 447 575 621 4603rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 503409 755 667 502 438 696 5754th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 458553 356 604 315 499 391 3575th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 979946 1093 1247 846 994 1028 904Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 2340MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 12661501 1086 1727 915 1429 1113 1086TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 15821603 1654 2056 1215 1494 1672 1436Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 2340Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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CALIFORNIA

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 2340CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 23408TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 23408th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 23405TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 23401st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 297380 259 430 234 386 244 2901st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 633571 789 804 563 590 748 6582nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 670636 588 798 447 575 621 4603rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 503409 755 667 502 438 696 5754th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 458553 356 604 315 499 391 3575th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 979946 1093 1247 846 994 1028 904Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 2340MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 12661501 1086 1727 915 1429 1113 1086TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 15821603 1654 2056 1215 1494 1672 1436Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 25612549 2747 3303 2061 2488 2700 2340Grand Totals 6,498 5,485
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NON-PARTISAN  PROP 67

MONO COUNTY Statement of Vote Summary
MONO_20161108_ENovember 8, 2016

84.41 3219 2055CALIFORNIA 6,498 5,485
84.41 3219 20558TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRIC 6,498 5,485
84.41 3219 20558th STATE SENATE DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 3219 20555TH ASSEMBLY DISTRICT 6,498 5,485
84.41 3219 20551st EQUALIZATION DISTRICT 6,498 5,485

79.26 451 1931st SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 863 684
87.12 763 5932nd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,607 1,400
84.39 796 4253rd SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,499 1,265
87.34 539 6094th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,374 1,200
81.04 670 2355th SUPERVISOR DISTRICT 1,155 936
32.90 1224 819Election Day Totals 6,498 2,138
84.41 3219 2055MONO COUNTY 6,498 5,485
81.27 1828 757TOWN OF MAMMOTH LAKES 3,316 2,695

51.51 1995 1236Vote By Mail Totals 6,498 3,347

84.41 3219 2055Grand Totals 6,498 5,485


